
Coaches:

Lizzie Alexander, Head Coach Dryden
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 17, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Lansing 6:30

PM Lansing HS Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:45
PM

L

Mar 19, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Whitney
Point

6:30
PM

Dryden HS
Gym L

Mar 22, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@
Trumansburg

6:30
PM HS Gym Bus/Driver:

Dryden

Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Mar 23, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Ithaca 6:30

PM
8:00
PM

IHS Bliss
Gym (C149)

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Mar 24, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Lansing 6:30

PM
Dryden HS
Gym L

Mar 26, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Whitney
Point

7:00
PM

WPHS
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
4:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Apr 1, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Lansing 6:30

PM Lansing HS Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
4:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:45
PM

L

Apr 5, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Moravia 6:30

PM
Dryden HS
Gym NL

Apr 6, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Whitney
Point

6:30
PM

Dryden HS
Gym L

Apr 8, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@
Trumansburg

6:30
PM HS Gym Bus/Driver:

Dryden

Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Apr 12, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Trumansburg 6:30

PM
Dryden HS
Gym L

Apr 15, 2021 Thu
Regular
Season 
2-3 L

Newfield 5:00
PM

Dryden HS
Gym L
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